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SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 

RADIO AND LAWN & GARDEN  

A Compelling Partnership for Growth 
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DEMOGRAPHICS  
Activity done past 12 months: garden/lawn care 

16% 

32% 37% 

15% 

Millennials (P18-
29)

Gen X (P30-49) Baby Boomers
(P50-69)

Silent Gen (P70+)

GENERATIONS GENDER EDUCATION 

2,488,372 2,552,844 

48.7% 51.3% 
65% 

have some college+ 
 
 

INCOME 

10% 

30% 

16% 

12% 

16% 

15% 

<$24,999

$25,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $74,999

$75,000 - $99,999

ϷмллΣллл πΧ

>$150,000

OWN/RENT RESIDENCE 

Own 
59% 

Rent 
38% 

Other 
3% 

EMPLOYMENT 

44% 

19% 

37% 

Employed Full-time Employed Part-time Not employed

4,893,165 Adults 18+ have gardened or done lawn care in 
the past 12 months 

Source: Scarborough, Release 2 2017 (August 2016 ς July 2017), Los Angeles Metro, Adults 18+/Activity Done Past 12 Months: Garden/Lawn Care. 
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Consumers in Los Angeles Metro 
spend over $591 million annually in  

Nursery and Garden Centers 

Radio listeners spend an 
estimated 99.1% of that total. 

Source: Nielsen Audio, Fall 2017 Retail Spending Power: Nursery and Garden Centers, Monday-Sunday, 6a-mid, Adults 18+. 
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Months Sales Projections % Of Annual 

January $19,509,000 3.3% 
February $21,874,000 3.7% 
March $39,018,000 6.6% 
April $70,942,000 12.0% 
May $105,230,000 17.8% 
June $69,168,000 11.7% 
July $50,842,000 8.6% 
August $41,383,000 7.0% 
September $43,156,000 7.3% 
October $47,295,000 8.0% 
November $36,653,000 6.2% 
December $46,112,000 7.8% 
ANNUAL 
TOTALS 

$591,181,000 100.0% 

LOS ANGELES ADULTS SPEND THE MOST MONEY AT 

NURSERY & GARDEN CENTERS IN THE SPRING 

Source: Nielsen Audio, Fall 2017 Retail Spending Power: Nursery and Garden Centers, Monday-Sunday, 6a-mid, Adults 18+. 
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93.6% 

47.8% 

82.8% 
74.5% 

87.3% 

Listen to Radio Past
Week

Read Any Printed or
Online Paper Past 5

Days

Watched Any
Broadcast TV Past

Week

Watched Any Non-
Premium Cable Past

Week

Spent Any Time on
Internet Past Week

Source: Scarborough, Release 2 2017 (August 2016 ς July 2017), Los Angeles Metro, Adults 18+/Activity Done Past 12 Months: Garden/Lawn Care. 

RADIO REACHES  94.2% OF ADULTS 18+ WHO HAVE 

GARDENED OR DONE LAWN CARE IN THE PAST 12 MONTHS 
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MORE ADULTS 18+ WHO HAVE GARDENED OR DONE LAWN 

CARE LISTEN TO RADIO IN A WEEK THAN VISIT THESE 

SOCIAL NETWORKING SITES IN A MONTH 

93.6% 

62.4% 
52.9% 

33.3% 
29.1% 

20.5% 17.8% 17.0% 15.6% 

Reach % 

RADIO 

Source: Scarborough, Release 2 2017 (August 2016 ς July 2017), Los Angeles Metro, Adults 18+/Activity Done Past 12 Months: Garden/Lawn Care. 


